


Team Results Detail
Meet: Iowa vs. Illinois Page: 1
Date: 1/26/2019 1/26/2019 8:39pm

Illinois Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround

   1 Joel Diaz  13.300  11.650
   2 Blake Martin  13.550  13.150
   6 Ross Thompson  13.850

  10 Clay Stephens  14.050  11.400  13.150  14.500  13.700  11.800  78.600
  12 Michael Fletcher  12.050  14.400  13.300
  15 Johnny Jacobson  13.600  13.050  13.600  14.350  13.950  13.400  81.950
  16 Tommy Mistretta  12.850  12.500
  32 Sebastian Quiana  14.150  14.250  13.300  13.400
  34 Alex Diab  13.900  14.650  14.500
  42 Ian Skirkey  13.850
  45 Max Diab  13.500  14.350
  88 Michael Paradise  14.700
  97 Jordan Kovach  13.600  13.400  13.500
  98 Hamish Carter  13.900  10.650

Totals:  69.600  67.600  68.450  72.100  67.750  64.950 410.450

Iowa Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround

   1 Tyler Ball  13.500
   2 Jake Brodarzon  12.850  10.950  13.650  13.950  13.200  12.650  77.250
   3 Stewart Brown  13.750  13.100
   4 Addison Chung  13.250  12.900  11.900
   5 Evan Davis  12.400  12.850  13.000  13.950  12.950  13.200  78.350
   7 Andrew Herrador  12.450  12.850  12.250  14.550  12.850  13.750  78.700
   9 Bennet Huang  13.850  13.500  13.350  14.550  12.000  12.900  80.150

  10 Kevin Johnson  13.200
  11 Mitch Mandozzi  13.600  12.900
  12 Nick Merryman  13.350  12.450  11.350
  13 Noah Scigliano  13.250
  18 Brandon Wong  12.950  12.850  14.050

Totals:  65.350  66.150  66.400  71.050  65.200  64.650 398.800

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Standing
Meet: Iowa vs. Illinois
Date: 1/26/2019

Page: 1
1/26/2019 8:39pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final
 1 Illinois  69.600  67.600  68.450  72.100  67.750  64.950 410.450
 2 Iowa  65.350  66.150  66.400  71.050  65.200  64.650 398.800
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Iowa vs. Illinois
Date: 1/26/2019
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1   32 Sebastian Quiana Illinois  14.150
  2   10 Clay Stephens Illinois  14.050
  3   98 Hamish Carter Illinois  13.900
  3   34 Alex Diab Illinois  13.900
  5    9 Bennet Huang Iowa  13.850
  6   97 Jordan Kovach Illinois  13.600
  6   15 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  13.600
  8    2 Blake Martin Illinois  13.550
  9   13 Noah Scigliano Iowa  13.250
 10   18 Brandon Wong Iowa  12.950
 11    2 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  12.850
 12    7 Andrew Herrador Iowa  12.450
 13    5 Evan Davis Iowa  12.400
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Iowa vs. Illinois
Date: 1/26/2019
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1   88 Michael Paradise Illinois  14.700
  2   42 Ian Skirkey Illinois  13.850
  3    9 Bennet Huang Iowa  13.500
  4   12 Nick Merryman Iowa  13.350
  5    4 Addison Chung Iowa  13.250
  6   10 Kevin Johnson Iowa  13.200
  7    2 Blake Martin Illinois  13.150
  8   15 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  13.050
  9   16 Tommy Mistretta Illinois  12.850
  9    5 Evan Davis Iowa  12.850
  9    7 Andrew Herrador Iowa  12.850
 12   12 Michael Fletcher Illinois  12.050
 13   10 Clay Stephens Illinois  11.400
 14    2 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  10.950
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Iowa vs. Illinois
Date: 1/26/2019
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1   34 Alex Diab Illinois  14.650
  2    2 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  13.650
  3   15 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  13.600
  4   45 Max Diab Illinois  13.500
  4    1 Tyler Ball Iowa  13.500
  6   97 Jordan Kovach Illinois  13.400
  7    9 Bennet Huang Iowa  13.350
  8    1 Joel Diaz Illinois  13.300
  9   10 Clay Stephens Illinois  13.150
 10    5 Evan Davis Iowa  13.000
 11    4 Addison Chung Iowa  12.900
 12   18 Brandon Wong Iowa  12.850
 13    7 Andrew Herrador Iowa  12.250
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Iowa vs. Illinois
Date: 1/26/2019
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1    9 Bennet Huang Iowa  14.550
  1    7 Andrew Herrador Iowa  14.550
  3   34 Alex Diab Illinois  14.500
  3   10 Clay Stephens Illinois  14.500
  5   12 Michael Fletcher Illinois  14.400
  6   15 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  14.350
  6   45 Max Diab Illinois  14.350
  8   32 Sebastian Quiana Illinois  14.250
  9   18 Brandon Wong Iowa  14.050
 10    5 Evan Davis Iowa  13.950
 10    2 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  13.950
 12    3 Stewart Brown Iowa  13.750
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Iowa vs. Illinois
Date: 1/26/2019
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1   15 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  13.950
  2   10 Clay Stephens Illinois  13.700
  3   11 Mitch Mandozzi Iowa  13.600
  4   97 Jordan Kovach Illinois  13.500
  5   12 Michael Fletcher Illinois  13.300
  5   32 Sebastian Quiana Illinois  13.300
  7    2 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  13.200
  8    3 Stewart Brown Iowa  13.100
  9    5 Evan Davis Iowa  12.950
 10    7 Andrew Herrador Iowa  12.850
 11   12 Nick Merryman Iowa  12.450
 12    9 Bennet Huang Iowa  12.000
 13    1 Joel Diaz Illinois  11.650
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Iowa vs. Illinois
Date: 1/26/2019
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1    6 Ross Thompson Illinois  13.850
  2    7 Andrew Herrador Iowa  13.750
  3   32 Sebastian Quiana Illinois  13.400
  3   15 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  13.400
  5    5 Evan Davis Iowa  13.200
  6    9 Bennet Huang Iowa  12.900
  6   11 Mitch Mandozzi Iowa  12.900
  8    2 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  12.650
  9   16 Tommy Mistretta Illinois  12.500
 10    4 Addison Chung Iowa  11.900
 11   10 Clay Stephens Illinois  11.800
 12   12 Nick Merryman Iowa  11.350
 13   98 Hamish Carter Illinois  10.650
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